

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16427/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 21/04/2009 in CMWP No.  
27315/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

J.S.YADAV

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P & ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and office  
report ))

Date: 13/05/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S.R. Singh, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Anurag Tomar, Adv.  
Mr. DN Dubey, Adv.  
Mr. Nishant Yadav, Adv.  
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shail Kr. Divedi, AAG  
Mr. Ameet Singh, Adv.  
Mr. RK Verma, Adv.  
Ms. Vandana Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Post for final disposal in the month  
of September, 2010.

(Arvind)  
Sr. P.A.

(Savita Sainani)  
Court Master